GP08A, GP08B, GP08D, GP08G, GP08J
www.vishay.com Vishay General Semiconductor
Revision: 11-Dec-13 1 Document Number: 88636
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Glass Passivated Junction Plastic Rectifier
FEATURES

PARAMETER SYMBOL GP08A GP08B GP08D GP08G GP08J UNIT
Typical thermal resistance RJA (1) 55 °C/W
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
GP08J-E3/54 0.335 54 5500 13" diameter paper tape and reel
GP08J-E3/73 0.335 73 3000 Ammo pack packaging
GP08JHE3/54 (1) 0.335 54 5500 13" diameter paper tape and reel
GP08JHE3/73 (1) 0.335 73 3000 Ammo pack packaging
20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
0
0.2
0.4